
WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE 2019/2020 
 

Boys Basketball 
2019-2020 Schedule 
 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Monday Nov 18 4:00pm AVONDALE BOUAN PARK MS 

Thursday Nov 21 4:00pm VAN HOOSEN BOULAN PARK MS 

Wednesday Dec 4 4:00pm at Hart  Hart Middle School 

Thursday Dec 5 3:45pm BAKER BOULAN PARK MS 

Tuesday Dec 10 3:45pm at Smith Smith Middle School 

Wednesday Dec 11 4:00pm at Reuther Reuther Middle School 

Tuesday Dec 17 3:45pm LARSON BOULAN PARK MS 

Thursday Dec 19 3:45pm at Baker Baker Middle School 

Tuesday Jan 7 4:00pm WEST BOULAN PARK MS 

Thursday Jan 9 3:45pm at Larson Larson Middle School 

Tuesday Jan 14 4:00pm at West West Middle School 

Thursday Jan 16 5:00pm SMITH BOULAN PARK MS 

 
 
 


